O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
0,1 mm resolution
NIVOTRACK
M A G N E TO S T R I C T I V E  T R A N S M I T T E R S
L
E
V
E

Flexible / w/o process conn.5 Z
NIVOTRACK    M – – 1
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter + display2 B
Transmitter with
plastic coated probe E
Transmitter + display with
plastic coated probe2 G
Housing Code
Aluminium 5
Plastic3 6
1) The order code of an Ex version should end in „Ex”
2) The position of the display (A or B) should be specified
in the order
3) Not available in Ex version
4) Threaded sliding sleeve should be ordered separately
5) Sliding sleeve with flange should be ordered separately
Code Probe length Code
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0,1 m 1
2 2 m 0,2 m 2
•••
•••
•••
•••
9 9 m 0,9 m 9
A 10 m
ACCESSORIES
Flanges
Pressure Code
PN16 / 150 psi 1
PN25 / 300 psi 2
Middle facility Code
1” BSP 2
2” BSP 3
1” NPT 5
2” NPT 6
MFT  –
Standard / Material Code
DIN / A38 1
DIN / 1.4571 2
DIN / PP 3
DIN / A38 +,
PTFE 4
ANSI / A38 5
ANSI / 1.4571 6
ANSI / PP 7
ANSI / A38 +
PTFE 8
Type Process connection
MBH-105-2M-300-00 1” BSP
MBK-105-2M-300-00 2” BSP
MBL-105-2M-300-00 1” NPT
MBN-105-2M-300-00 2” NPT
MGH-105-2M-300-00 1” BSP / PVDF, for plastic coated version
Size
Code
DIN ANSI
DN50 1” 0
DN65 2 1/2” 1
DN80 3” 2
DN100 4” 3
DN125 5” 4
DN150 6” 5
DN200 8” 6
Threaded sliding sleeve
Floats